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GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY "BRUINS" 
2006 WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY ROSTER 

Bethany Adams 
Jessica Beach 
Chelsea Coker 
Rebecca Duby 
Leighann Fischer 
Bethany Friesen 
Rachel Giffey-Brohaugh 
Rebekah Guenther 
Elizabeth Littlefield 
Anna Mclain 
Tiffany Shrum 
Bethany Strutz 
Mary VanSteenberghe 
Whittney Warren 

Head Coach: John Smith (1st yr) 

Ht. 

5-7 
5-7 
5-7 
5-7 
5-7 
5-1 
5-6 
5-1 
5-6 
5-2 
5-4 
5-8 
6-0 
5-4 

Associate Head Coach: Mike Hickey (1st yr) 
Assistant Coach: Chris Hollis (1st yr) 

Pronunciation Guide 
Rebecca Duby (000- bee) 
Bethany Friesen (FREE- sun) 

Jr./Jr. 
Sr./Sr. 
Fr./Fr. 
Sr./So. 
Sr./Sr. 
Fr./Fr. 
Jr./Jr. 
Fr./Fr. 
Fr./Fr. 
Jr./Jr. 
Fr./Fr. 
Fr./Fr. 
So./So. 
Sr./Sr. 

Rachel Giffey-Brohaugh (GIF- ee- BROE as in "toe"- haw) 
Rebekah Guenther (GOON - thur) 
Mary VanSteenberghe (Van - STEEN - burg) 

7th: 09/05/06 

Hometown {HS/Previous School) 

Portland, Ore. (Westside Christian) 
Sherwood, Ore. (Sherwood) 
Medford, Ore. (South Medford) 
Baker City, Ore. (Baker) 
Molalla, Ore. (Molalla) 
Poulsbo, Wash. (North Kitsap) 
Renton, Wash. (Christian Faith) 
Portland, Ore. (Clackamas) 
Rockaway Beach, Ore. (Neah-Kah-Nie) 
Medina, Wash. (Bellevue Christian) 
Vancouver, Wash. (Columbia River) 
Billings, Mont. (Billings) 
Gold Hill, Ore. (Crater) 
Baker City, Ore. (Baker) 
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